
SPASH Cross Country Invitational
Middle School Boys

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: MS Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stevens Point 26 27

2 Assumption 98 5

3 Beaver Dam 135 18

4 Amherst 137 10

5 Horace Mann 140 21

6 Pacelli 156 5

7 John Muir 169 20

8 Waupaca 222 17

9 Marshfield 263 9

10 Auburndale 266 6

11 Edgar 270 6

12 Wisconsin Rapids 278 6

13 Friendship 288 5

14 Prairie River 404 5

Iola-Scandinavia 3
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SPASH Cross Country Invitational
Middle School Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 11, 2021

Male

1 742 Cooper Erickson 00:10:43.3Stevens Point 5:21 min/m1 18
2 598 Luke Eiden 00:11:17.5Pacelli 5:38 min/m1 28
3 748 Ben Hopp 00:11:36.8Stevens Point 5:48 min/m2 38
4 105 JT Schlaefer 00:11:37.0Assumption 5:48 min/m1 48
5 751 Dash Kvatek 00:11:53.8Stevens Point 5:56 min/m3 58
6 13 Ayden Kazda 00:12:09.3Amherst 6:04 min/m1 68
7 320 Cade Koch 00:12:11.3Edgar 6:05 min/m1 78
8 738 Karsen Bushman 00:12:21.0Stevens Point 6:10 min/m4 88
9 740 Alex Dziak 00:12:28.1Stevens Point 6:14 min/m5 97

10 747 Zach Hinchcliffe 00:12:34.8Stevens Point 6:17 min/m6 108
11 103 Reed Hartjes 00:12:40.5Assumption 6:20 min/m2 116
12 750 John Jazdzewski 00:12:43.8Stevens Point 6:21 min/m7 127
13 18 Colton Vander Laan 00:13:01.3Amherst 6:30 min/m2 138
14 746 John Hagen 00:13:04.8Stevens Point 6:32 min/m8 >77
15 101 Aiden Daliege 00:13:07.5Assumption 6:33 min/m3 147
16 522 Ethan Drevlow 00:13:11.4Marshfield 6:35 min/m1 158
17 982 Owen Hemling 00:13:12.4Beaver Dam 6:36 min/m1 168
18 349 Nick Johnkoski 00:13:13.8Horace Mann 6:36 min/m1 178
19 764 Ben Troyer 00:13:17.4Stevens Point 6:38 min/m9 >78
20 596 Daniel Constantineau 00:13:19.1Pacelli 6:39 min/m2 188
21 763 Jayden Suehs 00:13:26.2Stevens Point 6:43 min/m10 >77
22 341 Grayson Best 00:13:28.0Horace Mann 6:44 min/m2 197
23 421 Parker Helke 00:13:29.2John Muir 6:44 min/m1 206
24 765 Caden Weinfurter 00:13:29.5Stevens Point 6:44 min/m11 >77
25 402 Ethan Lashua 00:13:34.3Iola-Scandinavia 6:47 min/m1 <58
26 102 Michael Dolan 00:13:47.8Assumption 6:53 min/m4 215
27 757 Ethan O'Connell 00:13:51.0Stevens Point 6:55 min/m12 >78
28 755 Zach Mutz 00:13:52.4Stevens Point 6:56 min/m13 >78
29 749 Jacob Hyman 00:13:55.7Stevens Point 6:57 min/m14 >77
30 595 Fisher Carroll 00:13:56.7Pacelli 6:58 min/m3 225
31 323 Dillan Sondelski 00:13:58.1Edgar 6:59 min/m2 238
32 339 Elliot Barber 00:13:58.3Horace Mann 6:59 min/m3 248
33 836 Carson Wood 00:14:01.5Waupaca 7:00 min/m1 256
34 923 Trey Dietrich 00:14:05.0Wisconsin Rapids 7:02 min/m1 267
35 739 Braden Drossel 00:14:10.6Stevens Point 7:05 min/m15 >77
36 986 Calvin Michael 00:14:15.4Beaver Dam 7:07 min/m2 277
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SPASH Cross Country Invitational
Middle School Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 11, 2021

Male

37 985 Jack Marshall 00:14:16.4Beaver Dam 7:08 min/m3 287
38 977 Brady Caine 00:14:16.5Beaver Dam 7:08 min/m4 297
39 927 Erik Michalsen 00:14:25.1Wisconsin Rapids 7:12 min/m2 308
40 761 Vincent Sapa 00:14:29.0Stevens Point 7:14 min/m16 >78
41 439 Tyler Wendell 00:14:29.6John Muir 7:14 min/m2 318
42 741 Samuel Enders 00:14:31.6Stevens Point 7:15 min/m17 >77
43 760 Oliver Peterson 00:14:32.0Stevens Point 7:16 min/m18 >78
44 437 Emmett Towle 00:14:34.7John Muir 7:17 min/m3 326
45 135 Jaxon Grube 00:14:35.5Auburndale 7:17 min/m1 337
46 434 Charles Sharer 00:14:39.1John Muir 7:19 min/m4 346
47 979 Julian Espinoza 00:14:39.4Beaver Dam 7:19 min/m5 358
48 981 Colson Hemling 00:14:41.2Beaver Dam 7:20 min/m6 366
49 19 Lucas Wucherer 00:14:43.4Amherst 7:21 min/m3 375
50 756 Mason Nordin 00:14:56.9Stevens Point 7:28 min/m19 >78
51 17 Elliot Podeszwa 00:14:58.1Amherst 7:29 min/m4 388
52 361 Peter Winter 00:15:02.6Horace Mann 7:31 min/m4 396
53 991 Nathan Smith 00:15:11.7Beaver Dam 7:35 min/m7 406
54 360 Cooper Valiska 00:15:12.9Horace Mann 7:36 min/m5 416
55 820 Kadin Becker 00:15:14.0Waupaca 7:37 min/m2 428
56 754 Grayson Meehan 00:15:19.5Stevens Point 7:39 min/m20 >77
57 762 Jason Schiszik 00:15:21.3Stevens Point 7:40 min/m21 >77
58 12 Tanner Fletcher 00:15:23.3Amherst 7:41 min/m5 437
59 132 William Akins 00:15:24.7Auburndale 7:42 min/m2 447
60 759 Brady Peterson 00:15:27.4Stevens Point 7:43 min/m22 >77
61 824 Ben Gietman 00:15:27.8Waupaca 7:43 min/m3 456
62 330 Jackson Bonnett 00:15:29.5Friendship 7:44 min/m1 466
63 332 Mason Henriksen 00:15:29.5Friendship 7:44 min/m2 477
64 104 Aaron Jacoby 00:15:30.0Assumption 7:45 min/m5 488
65 833 Xander Widdel 00:15:33.8Waupaca 7:46 min/m4 495
66 988 Lucas Schroeder 00:15:38.0Beaver Dam 7:49 min/m8 >78
67 353 Cristian Krezine 00:15:39.0Horace Mann 7:49 min/m6 508
68 523 Alexander Parker 00:15:40.2Marshfield 7:50 min/m2 517
69 406 Elijah Akey 00:15:42.7John Muir 7:51 min/m5 527
70 743 Nate Frank 00:15:44.4Stevens Point 7:52 min/m23 >77
71 351 Jackson Kostyn 00:15:45.0Horace Mann 7:52 min/m7 537
72 409 Conner Anklam 00:15:48.5John Muir 7:54 min/m6 547
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SPASH Cross Country Invitational
Middle School Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 11, 2021

Male

73 752 Ben Landis 00:15:49.6Stevens Point 7:54 min/m24 >77
74 334 Rowen Vandergalien 00:15:51.5Friendship 7:55 min/m3 558
75 597 Xander Dane 00:15:55.8Pacelli 7:57 min/m4 568
76 133 Brody Braunsky 00:15:57.3Auburndale 7:58 min/m3 578
77 599 Nathaniel Haemmerle 00:15:58.4Pacelli 7:59 min/m5 588
78 983 Benito Hernandez 00:16:01.0Beaver Dam 8:00 min/m9 >77
79 137 Gannon Sweeney 00:16:03.3Auburndale 8:01 min/m4 598
80 342 Anders Bjerke 00:16:04.9Horace Mann 8:02 min/m8 >76
81 345 Zach Czajka 00:16:09.3Horace Mann 8:04 min/m9 >76
82 11 Noah Flemming 00:16:10.0Amherst 8:05 min/m6 607
83 343 Hudson Brown 00:16:12.4Horace Mann 8:06 min/m10 >76
84 825 Kyle Gietman 00:16:14.5Waupaca 8:07 min/m5 616
85 359 Isaac Tomaszewski 00:16:18.2Horace Mann 8:09 min/m11 >78
86 435 Wyatt Spromberg 00:16:30.5John Muir 8:15 min/m7 628
87 823 Wesley Gehring 00:16:30.7Waupaca 8:15 min/m6 635
88 403 Henry Vater 00:16:32.1Iola-Scandinavia 8:16 min/m2 <57
89 989 Jackson Schweiger 00:16:33.5Beaver Dam 8:16 min/m10 >76
90 521 Emerson DeJarlais 00:16:34.2Marshfield 8:17 min/m3 648
91 355 Reed Nielson 00:16:35.6Horace Mann 8:17 min/m12 >76
92 407 Elijah Anderson 00:16:35.6John Muir 8:17 min/m8 >76
93 331 Kale Gatterman 00:16:36.2Friendship 8:18 min/m4 658
94 745 Hendrix Georgeson 00:16:40.7Stevens Point 8:20 min/m25 >77
95 990 Rylan Sether 00:16:41.7Beaver Dam 8:20 min/m11 >78
96 427 Mason McMahon 00:16:42.9John Muir 8:21 min/m9 >76
97 527 Paul Ugoretz 00:16:46.6Marshfield 8:23 min/m4 667
98 412 Miles Carlson 00:16:47.6John Muir 8:23 min/m10 >76
99 520 Lincoln Berger 00:16:48.6Marshfield 8:24 min/m5 678

100 978 Joey DiStefano 00:16:48.7Beaver Dam 8:24 min/m12 >78
101 418 Treyton Graffunder 00:16:57.6John Muir 8:28 min/m11 >78
102 416 Peyton Fuller 00:17:01.6John Muir 8:30 min/m12 >78
103 830 John Saari 00:17:05.6Waupaca 8:32 min/m7 688
104 428 Brayden Melander 00:17:10.4John Muir 8:35 min/m13 >76
105 431 Anthony Paul 00:17:12.2John Muir 8:36 min/m14 >76
106 347 Duncan Frustaglio 00:17:12.2Horace Mann 8:36 min/m13 >76
107 821 Leo Chouinard 00:17:19.6Waupaca 8:39 min/m8 >76
108 995 Lucas Zieske 00:17:19.6Beaver Dam 8:39 min/m13 >76
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SPASH Cross Country Invitational
Middle School Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 11, 2021

Male

109 994 Alex Wilkins 00:17:25.8Beaver Dam 8:42 min/m14 >78
110 1022 Jacob Mueller 00:17:26.2Prairie River 8:43 min/m1 697
111 926 Adin Kliewer 00:17:32.1Wisconsin Rapids 8:46 min/m3 708
112 14 Finn McGuire 00:17:32.5Amherst 8:46 min/m7 716
113 924 Brycen Henslin 00:17:36.0Wisconsin Rapids 8:48 min/m4 727
114 136 Ethan Spindler 00:17:37.0Auburndale 8:48 min/m5 737
115 753 Thomas Marquardt 00:17:53.4Stevens Point 8:56 min/m26 >77
116 524 Connor Reisner 00:17:58.3Marshfield 8:59 min/m6 747
117 333 Garrett Stormoen 00:17:59.7Friendship 8:59 min/m5 757
118 837 Ezra Woodliff 00:18:01.9Waupaca 9:00 min/m9 >75
119 829 Reed Rogers 00:18:09.2Waupaca 9:04 min/m10 >76
120 822 Frank Danielson 00:18:10.5Waupaca 9:05 min/m11 >76
121 980 Logan Gatica 00:18:14.5Beaver Dam 9:07 min/m15 >77
122 529 Benjamin Willes 00:18:21.3Marshfield 9:10 min/m7 768
123 134 Jaxon Braunsky 00:18:22.7Auburndale 9:11 min/m6 776
124 322 Fynn Olmsted 00:18:23.3Edgar 9:11 min/m3 786
125 321 Trent Murkowski 00:18:38.5Edgar 9:19 min/m4 796
126 832 Colton Schulz 00:18:53.5Waupaca 9:26 min/m12 >75
127 346 Bation Decker 00:18:55.1Horace Mann 9:27 min/m14 >76
128 432 Logan Presson 00:18:59.8John Muir 9:29 min/m15 >78
129 15 Sean McGuire 00:19:03.9Amherst 9:31 min/m8 >75
130 9 Andrew Brimhall 00:19:07.9Amherst 9:33 min/m9 >77
131 401 Michael Kirmse 00:19:09.7Iola-Scandinavia 9:34 min/m3 <57
132 358 Demitrius Thao 00:19:12.4Horace Mann 9:36 min/m15 >76
133 356 Aydan Schlosser 00:19:16.5Horace Mann 9:38 min/m16 >78
134 348 Oliver Hornby 00:19:17.7Horace Mann 9:38 min/m17 >78
135 826 Chase Loughrin 00:19:32.7Waupaca 9:46 min/m13 >76
136 834 Trevor Wilson 00:19:34.1Waupaca 9:47 min/m14 >76
137 922 Theodore Delaney 00:19:41.3Wisconsin Rapids 9:50 min/m5 806
138 1021 Treg Knospe 00:19:46.7Prairie River 9:53 min/m2 818
139 1019 Zachary Bacon 00:19:46.8Prairie River 9:53 min/m3 827
140 987 Kyler Olson 00:19:59.6Beaver Dam 9:59 min/m16 >76
141 429 Aiden Melby 00:19:59.8John Muir 9:59 min/m16 >76
142 992 Adler Vick 00:20:02.2Beaver Dam 10:01 min/m17 >76
143 744 Jack Gardner 00:20:39.1Stevens Point 10:19 min/m27 >77
144 993 Henry Westergaard 00:21:03.8Beaver Dam 10:31 min/m18 >76
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SPASH Cross Country Invitational
Middle School Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 11, 2021

Male

145 525 Ehmrey Schmoll 00:21:06.5Marshfield 10:33 min/m8 >77
146 319 Brenden Imhoff 00:21:06.9Edgar 10:33 min/m5 836
147 417 Charly Galacia-Quiroz 00:21:16.4John Muir 10:38 min/m17 >77
148 526 Samuel Simone 00:21:24.1Marshfield 10:42 min/m9 >77
149 344 Kellen Burton 00:21:34.6Horace Mann 10:47 min/m18 >76
150 426 Gideon Mathias 00:21:46.2John Muir 10:53 min/m18 >77
151 318 Trevor Apfelbeck 00:22:00.0Edgar 11:00 min/m6 846
152 1024 Landon Tessmer 00:22:03.7Prairie River 11:01 min/m4 856
153 354 Malcom McEachin 00:22:08.7Horace Mann 11:04 min/m19 >76
154 419 Ivan Gzibovskis 00:22:19.9John Muir 11:09 min/m19 >76
155 819 Blake Attoe 00:22:20.8Waupaca 11:10 min/m15 >75
156 831 Ephram Sanders 00:23:16.1Waupaca 11:38 min/m16 >75
157 828 Kole Peterson 00:23:19.9Waupaca 11:39 min/m17 >75
158 415 Jackson Eckardt 00:23:25.8John Muir 11:42 min/m20 >76
159 925 Ethan Huber 00:24:18.0Wisconsin Rapids 12:09 min/m6 868
160 350 Cayden Klemp-North 00:24:37.9Horace Mann 12:18 min/m20 >76
161 340 Landon Bennett 00:24:40.0Horace Mann 12:20 min/m21 >78
162 1023 Preston Schmidt 00:26:11.6Prairie River 13:05 min/m5 876
163 16 Brenan Olson 00:27:55.0Amherst 13:57 min/m10 >77
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SPASH Cross Country Invitational
Middle School Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
September 11, 2021 MS Boys

Team name:
Team result: 26 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point 

Team Points

00:59:04Team Time

1 1 742 Cooper Erickson 10:43.3 1

2 3 748 Ben Hopp 11:36.8 3

3 5 751 Dash Kvatek 11:53.8 5

4 8 738 Karsen Bushman 12:21.0 8

5 9 740 Alex Dziak 12:28.1 9

6 10 747 Zach Hinchcliffe 12:34.8 10

7 12 750 John Jazdzewski 12:43.8 12

8 14 746 John Hagen 13:04.8 >7

9 19 764 Ben Troyer 13:17.4 >7

10 21 763 Jayden Suehs 13:26.2 >7

11 24 765 Caden Weinfurter 13:29.5 >7

12 27 757 Ethan O'Connell 13:51.0 >7

13 28 755 Zach Mutz 13:52.4 >7

14 29 749 Jacob Hyman 13:55.7 >7

15 35 739 Braden Drossel 14:10.6 >7

16 40 761 Vincent Sapa 14:29.0 >7

17 42 741 Samuel Enders 14:31.6 >7

18 43 760 Oliver Peterson 14:32.0 >7

19 50 756 Mason Nordin 14:56.9 >7

20 56 754 Grayson Meehan 15:19.5 >7

21 57 762 Jason Schiszik 15:21.3 >7

22 60 759 Brady Peterson 15:27.4 >7

23 70 743 Nate Frank 15:44.4 >7

24 73 752 Ben Landis 15:49.6 >7

25 94 745 Hendrix Georgeson 16:40.7 >7

26 115 753 Thomas Marquardt 17:53.4 >7

27 143 744 Jack Gardner 20:39.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 98 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points

01:06:44Team Time

1 4 105 JT Schlaefer 11:37.0 4

2 11 103 Reed Hartjes 12:40.5 11

3 15 101 Aiden Daliege 13:07.5 14

4 26 102 Michael Dolan 13:47.8 21

5 64 104 Aaron Jacoby 15:30.0 48

Team name:
Team result: 135 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Beaver Dam

Team Points

01:10:41Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 135 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Beaver Dam

Team Points

01:10:41Team Time

1 17 982 Owen Hemling 13:12.4 16

2 36 986 Calvin Michael 14:15.4 27

3 37 985 Jack Marshall 14:16.4 28

4 38 977 Brady Caine 14:16.5 29

5 47 979 Julian Espinoza 14:39.4 35

6 48 981 Colson Hemling 14:41.2 36

7 53 991 Nathan Smith 15:11.7 40

8 66 988 Lucas Schroeder 15:38.0 >7

9 78 983 Benito Hernandez 16:01.0 >7

10 89 989 Jackson Schweiger 16:33.5 >7

11 95 990 Rylan Sether 16:41.7 >7

12 100 978 Joey DiStefano 16:48.7 >7

13 108 995 Lucas Zieske 17:19.6 >7

14 109 994 Alex Wilkins 17:25.8 >7

15 121 980 Logan Gatica 18:14.5 >7

16 140 987 Kyler Olson 19:59.6 >7

17 142 992 Adler Vick 20:02.2 >7

18 144 993 Henry Westergaard 21:03.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 137 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

Team Points

01:10:16Team Time

1 6 13 Ayden Kazda 12:09.3 6

2 13 18 Colton Vander Laan 13:01.3 13

3 49 19 Lucas Wucherer 14:43.4 37

4 51 17 Elliot Podeszwa 14:58.1 38

5 58 12 Tanner Fletcher 15:23.3 43

6 82 11 Noah Flemming 16:10.0 60

7 112 14 Finn McGuire 17:32.5 71

8 129 15 Sean McGuire 19:03.9 >7

9 130 9 Andrew Brimhall 19:07.9 >7

10 163 16 Brenan Olson 27:55.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 140 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Horace Mann

Team Points

01:10:56Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 140 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Horace Mann

Team Points

01:10:56Team Time

1 18 349 Nick Johnkoski 13:13.8 17

2 22 341 Grayson Best 13:28.0 19

3 32 339 Elliot Barber 13:58.3 24

4 52 361 Peter Winter 15:02.6 39

5 54 360 Cooper Valiska 15:12.9 41

6 67 353 Cristian Krezine 15:39.0 50

7 71 351 Jackson Kostyn 15:45.0 53

8 80 342 Anders Bjerke 16:04.9 >7

9 81 345 Zach Czajka 16:09.3 >7

10 83 343 Hudson Brown 16:12.4 >7

11 85 359 Isaac Tomaszewski 16:18.2 >7

12 91 355 Reed Nielson 16:35.6 >7

13 106 347 Duncan Frustaglio 17:12.2 >7

14 127 346 Bation Decker 18:55.1 >7

15 132 358 Demitrius Thao 19:12.4 >7

16 133 356 Aydan Schlosser 19:16.5 >7

17 134 348 Oliver Hornby 19:17.7 >7

18 149 344 Kellen Burton 21:34.6 >7

19 153 354 Malcom McEachin 22:08.7 >7

20 160 350 Cayden Klemp-North 24:37.9 >7

21 161 340 Landon Bennett 24:40.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 156 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli 

Team Points

01:10:28Team Time

1 2 598 Luke Eiden 11:17.5 2

2 20 596 Daniel Constantineau 13:19.1 18

3 30 595 Fisher Carroll 13:56.7 22

4 75 597 Xander Dane 15:55.8 56

5 77 599 Nathaniel Haemmerle 15:58.4 58

Team name:
Team result: 169 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Muir

Team Points

01:12:56Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 169 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Muir

Team Points

01:12:56Team Time

1 23 421 Parker Helke 13:29.2 20

2 41 439 Tyler Wendell 14:29.6 31

3 44 437 Emmett Towle 14:34.7 32

4 46 434 Charles Sharer 14:39.1 34

5 69 406 Elijah Akey 15:42.7 52

6 72 409 Conner Anklam 15:48.5 54

7 86 435 Wyatt Spromberg 16:30.5 62

8 92 407 Elijah Anderson 16:35.6 >7

9 96 427 Mason McMahon 16:42.9 >7

10 98 412 Miles Carlson 16:47.6 >7

11 101 418 Treyton Graffunder 16:57.6 >7

12 102 416 Peyton Fuller 17:01.6 >7

13 104 428 Brayden Melander 17:10.4 >7

14 105 431 Anthony Paul 17:12.2 >7

15 128 432 Logan Presson 18:59.8 >7

16 141 429 Aiden Melby 19:59.8 >7

17 147 417 Charly Galacia-Quiroz 21:16.4 >7

18 150 426 Gideon Mathias 21:46.2 >7

19 154 419 Ivan Gzibovskis 22:19.9 >7

20 158 415 Jackson Eckardt 23:25.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 222 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Waupaca 

Team Points

01:16:32Team Time

1 33 836 Carson Wood 14:01.5 25

2 55 820 Kadin Becker 15:14.0 42

3 61 824 Ben Gietman 15:27.8 45

4 65 833 Xander Widdel 15:33.8 49

5 84 825 Kyle Gietman 16:14.5 61

6 87 823 Wesley Gehring 16:30.7 63

7 103 830 John Saari 17:05.6 68

8 107 821 Leo Chouinard 17:19.6 >7

9 118 837 Ezra Woodliff 18:01.9 >7

10 119 829 Reed Rogers 18:09.2 >7

11 120 822 Frank Danielson 18:10.5 >7

12 126 832 Colton Schulz 18:53.5 >7

13 135 826 Chase Loughrin 19:32.7 >7

14 136 834 Trevor Wilson 19:34.1 >7

15 155 819 Blake Attoe 22:20.8 >7

16 156 831 Ephram Sanders 23:16.1 >7

17 157 828 Kole Peterson 23:19.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 263 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:19:02Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 263 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:19:02Team Time

1 16 522 Ethan Drevlow 13:11.4 15

2 68 523 Alexander Parker 15:40.2 51

3 90 521 Emerson DeJarlais 16:34.2 64

4 97 527 Paul Ugoretz 16:46.6 66

5 99 520 Lincoln Berger 16:48.6 67

6 116 524 Connor Reisner 17:58.3 74

7 122 529 Benjamin Willes 18:21.3 76

8 145 525 Ehmrey Schmoll 21:06.5 >7

9 148 526 Samuel Simone 21:24.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 266 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale 

Team Points

01:19:39Team Time

1 45 135 Jaxon Grube 14:35.5 33

2 59 132 William Akins 15:24.7 44

3 76 133 Brody Braunsky 15:57.3 57

4 79 137 Gannon Sweeney 16:03.3 59

5 114 136 Ethan Spindler 17:37.0 73

6 123 134 Jaxon Braunsky 18:22.7 77

Team name:
Team result: 270 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar 

Team Points

01:24:19Team Time

1 7 320 Cade Koch 12:11.3 7

2 31 323 Dillan Sondelski 13:58.1 23

3 124 322 Fynn Olmsted 18:23.3 78

4 125 321 Trent Murkowski 18:38.5 79

5 146 319 Brenden Imhoff 21:06.9 83

6 151 318 Trevor Apfelbeck 22:00.0 84

Team name:
Team result: 278 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids

Team Points

01:23:20Team Time

1 34 923 Trey Dietrich 14:05.0 26

2 39 927 Erik Michalsen 14:25.1 30

3 111 926 Adin Kliewer 17:32.1 70

4 113 924 Brycen Henslin 17:36.0 72

5 137 922 Theodore Delaney 19:41.3 80

6 159 925 Ethan Huber 24:18.0 86

Team name:
Team result: 288 Team Pos: 13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Friendship

Team Points

01:21:27Team Time

1 62 330 Jackson Bonnett 15:29.5 46

2 63 332 Mason Henriksen 15:29.5 47

3 74 334 Rowen Vandergalien 15:51.5 55

4 93 331 Kale Gatterman 16:36.2 65

5 117 333 Garrett Stormoen 17:59.7 75
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Team name:
Team result: 404 Team Pos: 14

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prairie River

Team Points

01:45:16Team Time

1 110 1022 Jacob Mueller 17:26.2 69

2 138 1021 Treg Knospe 19:46.7 81

3 139 1019 Zachary Bacon 19:46.8 82

4 152 1024 Landon Tessmer 22:03.7 85

5 162 1023 Preston Schmidt 26:11.6 87

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia 

Team Points

Team Time

1 25 402 Ethan Lashua 13:34.3 <5

2 88 403 Henry Vater 16:32.1 <5

3 131 401 Michael Kirmse 19:09.7 <5
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SPASH Cross Country Invitational
Middle School  Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: MS Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Assumption 28 8

2 Stevens Point 61 13

3 Beaver Dam 83 18

4 Auburndale 131 12

5 Horace Mann 140 18

6 Waupaca 168 14

7 John Muir 177 32

8 Marshfield 241 16

9 Edgar 280 6

10 Pacelli 297 7

11 Amherst 298 7

12 Wisconsin Rapids 300 11

13 Prairie River 321 8

Friendship 4

Iola-Scandinavia 1

Rosholt 3
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SPASH Cross Country Invitational
Middle School  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 11, 2021

Female

1 107 Lucy Dolan 00:12:19.5Assumption 6:09 min/m1 18
2 768 Tessa Bruckhart 00:12:43.6Stevens Point 6:21 min/m1 27
3 112 Jordyn Jaglinski 00:12:57.0Assumption 6:28 min/m2 38
4 1016 Kylin Reynolds Eastlick 00:13:21.2Beaver Dam 6:40 min/m1 48
5 144 Rose Hasenohrl 00:13:40.8Auburndale 6:50 min/m1 57
6 838 Penelope Ayala 00:13:44.5Waupaca 6:52 min/m1 65
7 115 Callie Schoenick 00:13:47.5Assumption 6:53 min/m3 77
8 111 Baylee Hartjes 00:13:54.3Assumption 6:57 min/m4 88
9 110 Maddie Graumann 00:13:57.5Assumption 6:58 min/m5 98

10 24 Ava Lansing 00:14:04.0Amherst 7:02 min/m1 108
11 336 Molly Johnson 00:14:07.6Friendship 7:03 min/m1 <58
12 774 Ashley Miller 00:14:11.3Stevens Point 7:05 min/m2 118
13 781 Megan Yang 00:14:15.8Stevens Point 7:07 min/m3 128
14 646 Kelsea Giese 00:14:19.2Rosholt 7:09 min/m1 <58
15 848 Sage Soto 00:14:23.5Waupaca 7:11 min/m2 136
16 780 Grayce Wojcik 00:14:38.7Stevens Point 7:19 min/m4 147
17 648 Izzy Trzebiatowski 00:14:38.8Rosholt 7:19 min/m2 <58
18 608 Annie Vaughan 00:14:38.8Pacelli 7:19 min/m1 158
19 324 Ashley Krause 00:14:39.8Edgar 7:19 min/m1 166
20 1014 Bernardette Ramirez 00:14:40.5Beaver Dam 7:20 min/m2 176
21 996 Claire Bates 00:14:42.6Beaver Dam 7:21 min/m3 186
22 1008 Addison Lewke 00:14:45.4Beaver Dam 7:22 min/m4 198
23 369 Lilina Hoenisch 00:14:55.7Horace Mann 7:27 min/m1 207
24 148 Gracie Schulte 00:14:58.6Auburndale 7:29 min/m2 217
25 775 Mary Rangel 00:15:01.8Stevens Point 7:30 min/m5 227
26 450 Sheila Danielson 00:15:06.3John Muir 7:33 min/m1 238
27 362 Rowan Ballard 00:15:07.0Horace Mann 7:33 min/m2 248
28 1009 Lailah Linzenmeyer 00:15:08.8Beaver Dam 7:34 min/m5 256
29 379 McKaea Taylor 00:15:09.5Horace Mann 7:34 min/m3 267
30 1012 Brylee Quiring 00:15:11.8Beaver Dam 7:35 min/m6 276
31 1000 Madelyne Frey 00:15:15.9Beaver Dam 7:37 min/m7 288
32 461 Tessa Knezic 00:15:17.7John Muir 7:38 min/m2 297
33 844 Kendra Hotvedt 00:15:20.6Waupaca 7:40 min/m3 309
34 143 Gracie Hasenohrl 00:15:21.8Auburndale 7:40 min/m3 317
35 372 Madison Murphy 00:15:23.9Horace Mann 7:41 min/m4 328
36 145 Myah Katzenberger 00:15:23.9Auburndale 7:41 min/m4 337
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SPASH Cross Country Invitational
Middle School  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 11, 2021

Female

37 1004 Grace Haines 00:15:25.4Beaver Dam 7:42 min/m8 >78
38 772 Grace Isherwood 00:15:26.5Stevens Point 7:43 min/m6 348
39 534 Ava Forst 00:15:27.3Marshfield 7:43 min/m1 357
40 106 Isabel Braaten 00:15:30.5Assumption 7:45 min/m6 368
41 448 Claire Chellevold 00:15:31.3John Muir 7:45 min/m3 378
42 364 Margaret Bennett 00:15:31.4Horace Mann 7:45 min/m5 388
43 328 Sam Schmidt 00:15:32.8Edgar 7:46 min/m2 397
44 779 Emily Symonds 00:15:38.2Stevens Point 7:49 min/m7 408
45 151 Aliva Wolf 00:15:42.2Auburndale 7:51 min/m5 417
46 531 Kassidy Christopher 00:15:51.2Marshfield 7:55 min/m2 428
47 457 Zoe Hoff 00:15:52.5John Muir 7:56 min/m4 438
48 1029 Norah Schmidt 00:15:53.6Prairie River 7:56 min/m1 448
49 1011 Jena Norenberg 00:16:01.8Beaver Dam 8:00 min/m9 >76
50 454 Gianna Galang 00:16:03.1John Muir 8:01 min/m5 456
51 367 Elliana Graham 00:16:04.2Horace Mann 8:02 min/m6 467
52 453 Ava Downing 00:16:05.8John Muir 8:02 min/m6 476
53 147 Alayna Richardson 00:16:07.9Auburndale 8:03 min/m6 487
54 470 Ruby Scholke 00:16:09.3John Muir 8:04 min/m7 496
55 533 Claire Dorshorst 00:16:09.4Marshfield 8:04 min/m3 507
56 405 Paige Timdal 00:16:09.8Iola-Scandinavia 8:04 min/m1 <58
57 139 Allison Curtin 00:16:13.0Auburndale 8:06 min/m7 516
58 929 Josaphine Adamski 00:16:14.3Wisconsin Rapids 8:07 min/m1 527
59 146 Addison Plemon 00:16:17.3Auburndale 8:08 min/m8 >77
60 1007 Jayna Lanphier 00:16:19.2Beaver Dam 8:09 min/m10 >78
61 537 Madelynne Kundinger 00:16:20.0Marshfield 8:10 min/m4 537
62 841 Keelyn Fox 00:16:21.8Waupaca 8:10 min/m4 546
63 1028 Karlee Ravn 00:16:22.9Prairie River 8:11 min/m2 556
64 999 Leah Frey 00:16:23.5Beaver Dam 8:11 min/m11 >77
65 934 Mackenzie Keip 00:16:28.4Wisconsin Rapids 8:14 min/m2 567
66 931 Kendal Foley 00:16:28.7Wisconsin Rapids 8:14 min/m3 577
67 373 Anja Oestreich 00:16:31.0Horace Mann 8:15 min/m7 587
68 1013 Brooke Rahn 00:16:33.6Beaver Dam 8:16 min/m12 >78
69 771 Calleigh Flisakowski 00:16:34.9Stevens Point 8:17 min/m8 >77
70 150 Nora Teska 00:16:36.0Auburndale 8:18 min/m9 >76
71 1033 Natalia Woller 00:16:38.0Prairie River 8:19 min/m3 596
72 20 Ila Culver 00:16:39.4Amherst 8:19 min/m2 607
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SPASH Cross Country Invitational
Middle School  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 11, 2021

Female

73 140 Savannah Grosskopf 00:16:42.9Auburndale 8:21 min/m10 >78
74 1003 Ella Giese 00:16:44.9Beaver Dam 8:22 min/m13 >78
75 532 Emmalynn Clements 00:16:47.0Marshfield 8:23 min/m5 618
76 445 Carlee Bloom 00:16:48.5John Muir 8:24 min/m8 >77
77 326 Adeline Peterson 00:16:49.0Edgar 8:24 min/m3 626
78 338 Morgan Pare 00:16:50.5Friendship 8:25 min/m2 <58
79 769 Ava Bushmaker 00:16:53.4Stevens Point 8:26 min/m9 >78
80 542 Erika Sleznkow 00:16:55.5Marshfield 8:27 min/m6 637
81 142 Skylar Hale 00:16:56.3Auburndale 8:28 min/m11 >76
82 530 Elianna Bores 00:16:57.3Marshfield 8:28 min/m7 647
83 849 Liberty Stewart 00:16:57.9Waupaca 8:28 min/m5 656
84 149 Nayla Rose Seevers 00:16:58.9Auburndale 8:29 min/m12 >76
85 933 Natalie Henslin 00:17:01.4Wisconsin Rapids 8:30 min/m4 668
86 847 Maddy Roberts 00:17:01.5Waupaca 8:30 min/m6 676
87 606 Kinsley Schurk 00:17:04.0Pacelli 8:32 min/m2 685
88 937 Charlie Michalsen 00:17:05.6Wisconsin Rapids 8:32 min/m5 696
89 603 Ava Lemenczyk 00:17:06.0Pacelli 8:33 min/m3 708
90 363 Hailey Bass 00:17:08.0Horace Mann 8:34 min/m8 >78
91 601 Hannah Eiden 00:17:08.8Pacelli 8:34 min/m4 715
92 1001 Leela Gabathuler 00:17:09.0Beaver Dam 8:34 min/m14 >78
93 469 Elizabeth Schneeberger 00:17:09.1John Muir 8:34 min/m9 >77
94 767 Sophia Bluma 00:17:12.3Stevens Point 8:36 min/m10 >78
95 473 Isla Siewert 00:17:15.2John Muir 8:37 min/m10 >77
96 449 Sohpia Cotey 00:17:16.4John Muir 8:38 min/m11 >76
97 932 Adelena Hartjes 00:17:19.8Wisconsin Rapids 8:39 min/m6 728
98 647 Gloria Printz 00:17:27.8Rosholt 8:43 min/m3 <58
99 468 Brooke Russell 00:17:28.4John Muir 8:44 min/m12 >77

100 602 Alyssa Ladick 00:17:37.7Pacelli 8:48 min/m5 738
101 540 Miriam McKee 00:17:42.3Marshfield 8:51 min/m8 >78
102 27 Samantha Zilisch 00:17:42.8Amherst 8:51 min/m3 746
103 776 Madelyn Riley 00:17:43.8Stevens Point 8:51 min/m11 >77
104 109 Ellie Graumann 00:17:46.5Assumption 8:53 min/m7 755
105 335 Arabella Etter 00:17:52.0Friendship 8:56 min/m3 <56
106 1002 Sarahy Garcia Lugo 00:17:58.0Beaver Dam 8:59 min/m15 >78
107 26 Claire Mckenzie 00:17:58.4Amherst 8:59 min/m4 768
108 541 Natalie Schmitt 00:18:02.3Marshfield 9:01 min/m9 >77
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SPASH Cross Country Invitational
Middle School  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 11, 2021

Female

109 940 Lily Zellner 00:18:04.7Wisconsin Rapids 9:02 min/m7 776
110 467 Sidney Poole 00:18:04.9John Muir 9:02 min/m13 >78
111 538 Adeline Lonsdale 00:18:07.2Marshfield 9:03 min/m10 >77
112 458 Kate Hostetler 00:18:08.4John Muir 9:04 min/m14 >76
113 23 Taylor Klieforth 00:18:08.5Amherst 9:04 min/m5 786
114 472 Gracyn Sheopke 00:18:08.5John Muir 9:04 min/m15 >76
115 851 Adelaide Unertl 00:18:10.0Waupaca 9:05 min/m7 795
116 474 Frankie Steffl 00:18:14.0John Muir 9:07 min/m16 >77
117 477 Gianna Voigt 00:18:21.4John Muir 9:10 min/m17 >76
118 1015 Karissa Redman 00:18:28.7Beaver Dam 9:14 min/m16 >78
119 446 Freiberg Brooklyn 00:18:37.5John Muir 9:18 min/m18 >76
120 778 Abby Spaay 00:18:38.3Stevens Point 9:19 min/m12 >77
121 936 Sydney Meyer 00:18:40.7Wisconsin Rapids 9:20 min/m8 >77
122 459 Brayley Howard 00:18:42.0John Muir 9:21 min/m19 >76
123 460 Emily Jahns 00:18:43.2John Muir 9:21 min/m20 >77
124 442 Tesslyn Anderson 00:18:44.0John Muir 9:22 min/m21 >78
125 935 Kyree McMahon 00:18:44.8Wisconsin Rapids 9:22 min/m9 >77
126 1026 Kirklin Hinz 00:18:45.6Prairie River 9:22 min/m4 806
127 327 Paige Reinders 00:18:53.7Edgar 9:26 min/m4 816
128 543 Riley Spaulding 00:19:03.0Marshfield 9:31 min/m11 >77
129 329 Samantha Schneider 00:19:07.3Edgar 9:33 min/m5 827
130 770 Lila Cuff 00:19:12.4Stevens Point 9:36 min/m13 >78
131 930 Makenna Cornette 00:19:15.8Wisconsin Rapids 9:37 min/m10 >77
132 1027 Madlyn Hunter 00:19:24.6Prairie River 9:42 min/m5 836
133 1010 Nora Lundin 00:19:26.1Beaver Dam 9:43 min/m17 >76
134 1032 Gracie Van Vuren 00:19:32.3Prairie River 9:46 min/m6 848
135 544 Haylen Stone 00:19:41.2Marshfield 9:50 min/m12 >77
136 839 Cevannah Bemowski 00:19:46.7Waupaca 9:53 min/m8 >78
137 455 Jayden Grawien 00:19:55.4John Muir 9:57 min/m22 >78
138 475 Amanda Straub 00:19:57.3John Muir 9:58 min/m23 >78
139 938 Alayna Sparks 00:19:58.7Wisconsin Rapids 9:59 min/m11 >76
140 456 Paige Grubb 00:20:04.3John Muir 10:02 min/m24 >76
141 375 Ella Scalcucci 00:20:09.0Horace Mann 10:04 min/m9 >76
142 462 Clara Koser 00:20:10.1John Muir 10:05 min/m25 >77
143 377 Alyvia Steinke 00:20:11.0Horace Mann 10:05 min/m10 >78
144 380 Lucy Wright 00:20:17.1Horace Mann 10:08 min/m11 >78
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SPASH Cross Country Invitational
Middle School  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 11, 2021

Female

145 546 Maeve Young 00:20:20.2Marshfield 10:10 min/m13 >77
146 21 Evelynn Flemming 00:20:32.2Amherst 10:16 min/m6 855
147 366 Anneli Fyksen 00:20:40.4Horace Mann 10:20 min/m12 >77
148 1030 Robin Schmidt 00:20:45.0Prairie River 10:22 min/m7 868
149 1025 Danica Henning 00:20:46.7Prairie River 10:23 min/m8 >76
150 850 Norah Stiebs 00:20:50.0Waupaca 10:25 min/m9 >76
151 845 Ava Koehler 00:20:51.5Waupaca 10:25 min/m10 >75
152 371 Pakue Mckinney 00:20:55.1Horace Mann 10:27 min/m13 >76
153 842 Madalynn Gehring 00:20:58.5Waupaca 10:29 min/m11 >75
154 852 Danielle Zoeller 00:21:01.2Waupaca 10:30 min/m12 >75
155 846 Megan Martens 00:21:04.2Waupaca 10:32 min/m13 >75
156 25 Lila Mcguire 00:21:12.0Amherst 10:36 min/m7 878
157 443 Olivia Benes 00:21:13.2John Muir 10:36 min/m26 >76
158 463 Braelyn Kubica 00:21:16.2John Muir 10:38 min/m27 >78
159 365 Lova Carlisle 00:21:25.8Horace Mann 10:42 min/m14 >77
160 539 Nora Martin 00:21:26.5Marshfield 10:43 min/m14 >77
161 471 Wadlena Selle 00:21:32.4John Muir 10:46 min/m28 >76
162 545 Lauren Wendell 00:21:39.8Marshfield 10:49 min/m15 >77
163 605 Brynn Pliwko 00:21:43.9Pacelli 10:51 min/m6 885
164 337 Lily McCoy 00:22:13.8Friendship 11:06 min/m4 <56
165 374 Jayda Pelky 00:22:27.6Horace Mann 11:13 min/m15 >76
166 476 Tabraea Van Handel 00:22:53.8John Muir 11:26 min/m29 >76
167 452 Brooklyn Dolphin 00:23:02.3John Muir 11:31 min/m30 >76
168 998 Serena Dominguez 00:23:09.5Beaver Dam 11:34 min/m18 >76
169 108 Lyla Fisher 00:23:14.7Assumption 11:37 min/m8 >77
170 451 Jamie Dellvon 00:23:18.5John Muir 11:39 min/m31 >77
171 600 Cassie Davidson 00:23:30.7Pacelli 11:45 min/m7 895
172 368 Shea Hasting 00:24:13.9Horace Mann 12:06 min/m16 >76
173 840 Nevaeh Bestul 00:25:04.5Waupaca 12:32 min/m14 >76
174 535 Natalie Hunter 00:25:12.0Marshfield 12:36 min/m16 >77
175 376 Olivia Sorensen 00:25:30.8Horace Mann 12:45 min/m17 >76
176 464 Ava Ngo 00:25:49.0John Muir 12:54 min/m32 >76
177 325 Madeline Mauk 00:25:57.6Edgar 12:58 min/m6 906
178 370 Emily Hohenstein 00:26:03.7Horace Mann 13:01 min/m18 >76
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SPASH Cross Country Invitational
Middle School  Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 11, 2021 MS Girls

Team name:
Team result: 28 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points

01:06:57Team Time

1 1 107 Lucy Dolan 12:19.5 1

2 3 112 Jordyn Jaglinski 12:57.0 3

3 7 115 Callie Schoenick 13:47.5 7

4 8 111 Baylee Hartjes 13:54.3 8

5 9 110 Maddie Graumann 13:57.5 9

6 40 106 Isabel Braaten 15:30.5 36

7 104 109 Ellie Graumann 17:46.5 75

8 169 108 Lyla Fisher 23:14.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 61 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point 

Team Points

01:10:52Team Time

1 2 768 Tessa Bruckhart 12:43.6 2

2 12 774 Ashley Miller 14:11.3 11

3 13 781 Megan Yang 14:15.8 12

4 16 780 Grayce Wojcik 14:38.7 14

5 25 775 Mary Rangel 15:01.8 22

6 38 772 Grace Isherwood 15:26.5 34

7 44 779 Emily Symonds 15:38.2 40

8 69 771 Calleigh Flisakowski 16:34.9 >7

9 79 769 Ava Bushmaker 16:53.4 >7

10 94 767 Sophia Bluma 17:12.3 >7

11 103 776 Madelyn Riley 17:43.8 >7

12 120 778 Abby Spaay 18:38.3 >7

13 130 770 Lila Cuff 19:12.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 83 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Beaver Dam

Team Points

01:12:39Team Time

September 14, 2021 1 of 6Page



Team name:
Team result: 83 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Beaver Dam

Team Points

01:12:39Team Time

1 4 1016 Kylin Reynolds Eastlick 13:21.2 4

2 20 1014 Bernardette Ramirez 14:40.5 17

3 21 996 Claire Bates 14:42.6 18

4 22 1008 Addison Lewke 14:45.4 19

5 28 1009 Lailah Linzenmeyer 15:08.8 25

6 30 1012 Brylee Quiring 15:11.8 27

7 31 1000 Madelyne Frey 15:15.9 28

8 37 1004 Grace Haines 15:25.4 >7

9 49 1011 Jena Norenberg 16:01.8 >7

10 60 1007 Jayna Lanphier 16:19.2 >7

11 64 999 Leah Frey 16:23.5 >7

12 68 1013 Brooke Rahn 16:33.6 >7

13 74 1003 Ella Giese 16:44.9 >7

14 92 1001 Leela Gabathuler 17:09.0 >7

15 106 1002 Sarahy Garcia Lugo 17:58.0 >7

16 118 1015 Karissa Redman 18:28.7 >7

17 133 1010 Nora Lundin 19:26.1 >7

18 168 998 Serena Dominguez 23:09.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 131 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale 

Team Points

01:15:08Team Time

1 5 144 Rose Hasenohrl 13:40.8 5

2 24 148 Gracie Schulte 14:58.6 21

3 34 143 Gracie Hasenohrl 15:21.8 31

4 36 145 Myah Katzenberger 15:23.9 33

5 45 151 Aliva Wolf 15:42.2 41

6 53 147 Alayna Richardson 16:07.9 48

7 57 139 Allison Curtin 16:13.0 51

8 59 146 Addison Plemon 16:17.3 >7

9 70 150 Nora Teska 16:36.0 >7

10 73 140 Savannah Grosskopf 16:42.9 >7

11 81 142 Skylar Hale 16:56.3 >7

12 84 149 Nayla Rose Seevers 16:58.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 140 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Horace Mann

Team Points

01:16:08Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 140 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Horace Mann

Team Points

01:16:08Team Time

1 23 369 Lilina Hoenisch 14:55.7 20

2 27 362 Rowan Ballard 15:07.0 24

3 29 379 McKaea Taylor 15:09.5 26

4 35 372 Madison Murphy 15:23.9 32

5 42 364 Margaret Bennett 15:31.4 38

6 51 367 Elliana Graham 16:04.2 46

7 67 373 Anja Oestreich 16:31.0 58

8 90 363 Hailey Bass 17:08.0 >7

9 141 375 Ella Scalcucci 20:09.0 >7

10 143 377 Alyvia Steinke 20:11.0 >7

11 144 380 Lucy Wright 20:17.1 >7

12 147 366 Anneli Fyksen 20:40.4 >7

13 152 371 Pakue Mckinney 20:55.1 >7

14 159 365 Lova Carlisle 21:25.8 >7

15 165 374 Jayda Pelky 22:27.6 >7

16 172 368 Shea Hasting 24:13.9 >7

17 175 376 Olivia Sorensen 25:30.8 >7

18 178 370 Emily Hohenstein 26:03.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 168 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Waupaca 

Team Points

01:16:49Team Time

1 6 838 Penelope Ayala 13:44.5 6

2 15 848 Sage Soto 14:23.5 13

3 33 844 Kendra Hotvedt 15:20.6 30

4 62 841 Keelyn Fox 16:21.8 54

5 83 849 Liberty Stewart 16:57.9 65

6 86 847 Maddy Roberts 17:01.5 67

7 115 851 Adelaide Unertl 18:10.0 79

8 136 839 Cevannah Bemowski 19:46.7 >7

9 150 850 Norah Stiebs 20:50.0 >7

10 151 845 Ava Koehler 20:51.5 >7

11 153 842 Madalynn Gehring 20:58.5 >7

12 154 852 Danielle Zoeller 21:01.2 >7

13 155 846 Megan Martens 21:04.2 >7

14 173 840 Nevaeh Bestul 25:04.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 177 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Muir

Team Points

01:17:52Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 177 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Muir

Team Points

01:17:52Team Time

1 26 450 Sheila Danielson 15:06.3 23

2 32 461 Tessa Knezic 15:17.7 29

3 41 448 Claire Chellevold 15:31.3 37

4 47 457 Zoe Hoff 15:52.5 43

5 50 454 Gianna Galang 16:03.1 45

6 52 453 Ava Downing 16:05.8 47

7 54 470 Ruby Scholke 16:09.3 49

8 76 445 Carlee Bloom 16:48.5 >7

9 93 469 Elizabeth Schneeberger 17:09.1 >7

10 95 473 Isla Siewert 17:15.2 >7

11 96 449 Sohpia Cotey 17:16.4 >7

12 99 468 Brooke Russell 17:28.4 >7

13 110 467 Sidney Poole 18:04.9 >7

14 112 458 Kate Hostetler 18:08.4 >7

15 114 472 Gracyn Sheopke 18:08.5 >7

16 116 474 Frankie Steffl 18:14.0 >7

17 117 477 Gianna Voigt 18:21.4 >7

18 119 446 Freiberg Brooklyn 18:37.5 >7

19 122 459 Brayley Howard 18:42.0 >7

20 123 460 Emily Jahns 18:43.2 >7

21 124 442 Tesslyn Anderson 18:44.0 >7

22 137 455 Jayden Grawien 19:55.4 >7

23 138 475 Amanda Straub 19:57.3 >7

24 140 456 Paige Grubb 20:04.3 >7

25 142 462 Clara Koser 20:10.1 >7

26 157 443 Olivia Benes 21:13.2 >7

27 158 463 Braelyn Kubica 21:16.2 >7

28 161 471 Wadlena Selle 21:32.4 >7

29 166 476 Tabraea Van Handel 22:53.8 >7

30 167 452 Brooklyn Dolphin 23:02.3 >7

31 170 451 Jamie Dellvon 23:18.5 >7

32 176 464 Ava Ngo 25:49.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 241 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:20:36Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 241 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:20:36Team Time

1 39 534 Ava Forst 15:27.3 35

2 46 531 Kassidy Christopher 15:51.2 42

3 55 533 Claire Dorshorst 16:09.4 50

4 61 537 Madelynne Kundinger 16:20.0 53

5 75 532 Emmalynn Clements 16:47.0 61

6 80 542 Erika Sleznkow 16:55.5 63

7 82 530 Elianna Bores 16:57.3 64

8 101 540 Miriam McKee 17:42.3 >7

9 108 541 Natalie Schmitt 18:02.3 >7

10 111 538 Adeline Lonsdale 18:07.2 >7

11 128 543 Riley Spaulding 19:03.0 >7

12 135 544 Haylen Stone 19:41.2 >7

13 145 546 Maeve Young 20:20.2 >7

14 160 539 Nora Martin 21:26.5 >7

15 162 545 Lauren Wendell 21:39.8 >7

16 174 535 Natalie Hunter 25:12.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 280 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar 

Team Points

01:25:03Team Time

1 19 324 Ashley Krause 14:39.8 16

2 43 328 Sam Schmidt 15:32.8 39

3 77 326 Adeline Peterson 16:49.0 62

4 127 327 Paige Reinders 18:53.7 81

5 129 329 Samantha Schneider 19:07.3 82

6 177 325 Madeline Mauk 25:57.6 90

Team name:
Team result: 297 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli 

Team Points

01:23:36Team Time

1 18 608 Annie Vaughan 14:38.8 15

2 87 606 Kinsley Schurk 17:04.0 68

3 89 603 Ava Lemenczyk 17:06.0 70

4 91 601 Hannah Eiden 17:08.8 71

5 100 602 Alyssa Ladick 17:37.7 73

6 163 605 Brynn Pliwko 21:43.9 88

7 171 600 Cassie Davidson 23:30.7 89

Team name:
Team result: 298 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

Team Points

01:24:34Team Time

1 10 24 Ava Lansing 14:04.0 10

2 72 20 Ila Culver 16:39.4 60

3 102 27 Samantha Zilisch 17:42.8 74

4 107 26 Claire Mckenzie 17:58.4 76

5 113 23 Taylor Klieforth 18:08.5 78

6 146 21 Evelynn Flemming 20:32.2 85

7 156 25 Lila Mcguire 21:12.0 87
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Team name:
Team result: 300 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids

Team Points

01:23:19Team Time

1 58 929 Josaphine Adamski 16:14.3 52

2 65 934 Mackenzie Keip 16:28.4 56

3 66 931 Kendal Foley 16:28.7 57

4 85 933 Natalie Henslin 17:01.4 66

5 88 937 Charlie Michalsen 17:05.6 69

6 97 932 Adelena Hartjes 17:19.8 72

7 109 940 Lily Zellner 18:04.7 77

8 121 936 Sydney Meyer 18:40.7 >7

9 125 935 Kyree McMahon 18:44.8 >7

10 131 930 Makenna Cornette 19:15.8 >7

11 139 938 Alayna Sparks 19:58.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 321 Team Pos: 13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prairie River

Team Points

01:27:05Team Time

1 48 1029 Norah Schmidt 15:53.6 44

2 63 1028 Karlee Ravn 16:22.9 55

3 71 1033 Natalia Woller 16:38.0 59

4 126 1026 Kirklin Hinz 18:45.6 80

5 132 1027 Madlyn Hunter 19:24.6 83

6 134 1032 Gracie Van Vuren 19:32.3 84

7 148 1030 Robin Schmidt 20:45.0 86

8 149 1025 Danica Henning 20:46.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Friendship

Team Points

Team Time

1 11 336 Molly Johnson 14:07.6 <5

2 78 338 Morgan Pare 16:50.5 <5

3 105 335 Arabella Etter 17:52.0 <5

4 164 337 Lily McCoy 22:13.8 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia 

Team Points

Team Time

1 56 405 Paige Timdal 16:09.8 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rosholt 

Team Points

Team Time

1 14 646 Kelsea Giese 14:19.2 <5

2 17 648 Izzy Trzebiatowski 14:38.8 <5

3 98 647 Gloria Printz 17:27.8 <5
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